CLOUDY BAY

CLOUDY BAY TERRACE MENU
FOOD MENU

Small Plates
Buttermilk Fried Chicken Bites, Sriracha, Ranch Dip £12

Mini Angus Beef Burgers with Mature Cheddar and Bacon (3) £14
(Bacon alternatives are available)

Spiced Crispy Fried Squid, Coriander, Lime Aioli £12
Seasonal Vegetable Summer Rolls with Chilli Sauce (2) £9 (v)
Marinated Tuna Tartar, Nori, Fried Onions, Ginger £14

Roasted Heritage Beetroots, Blood Orange and Candied Walnuts £9 (v)
Add Goats Cheese £4

Garlic Pizza Bread, Thyme and Rosemary £10 (v)

Triple Cooked Chips, Parmesan and Rosemary Salt £7 (v)
Roasted Sweet Potato, Confit Garlic Yoghurt, Fresh Pomegranate £9 (v)
Sandwiches
(served with fries and salad)

Club Sandwich, Chicken, Bacon, Egg,

Tomato and Lettuce served with Fries
(Turkey bacon available) £20
Angus Steak Baguette, Dijon Mayonnaise, Caramelised Onion £22
Portobello Mushroom Burger, Gruyere, Relish, Gem Lettuce £19 (v)

Grilled Gruyere, tomato and oregano £20 (v)

Grilled chicken, cheese, honey mustard and Tarragon £22

Hotel Café Royal makes every effort to comply with dietary requirements
of all our guests. If you have a food allergy or special requirement
please inform a member of the team prior to placing your orders

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.
All prices are inclusive of VAT charged at the current rate.



Salads
Heritage Tomato Salad, Mozzarella, Basil £19

Quinoa and Avocado Salad, Kale, almonds,
broccoli and pomegranate £18 (v)

Hotel Café Royal Classic Caesar Salad,
Baby gem lettuce. Parmigiano Reggiano, anchovies,
Burford Brown eggs, Caesar dressing £18

Add to your Salad:
Corn-fed Organic Chicken £5
Grilled King Prawns £8

To Share

Charcuterie Plate with Parma Ham, Salami, Bresaola,
Caper-Berries, Olives, House-Made Dips Hummus,
Tzatziki, Roast Beetroot & cumin, Wild Rocket, Grilled Breads £28

Mozzarella, Grilled Courgette, Parma Ham, Sourdough £19

Selection of Seasonal Cheeses,
Toasted Lavosh, Quince Paste, Fig Jam, Candied Walnuts £18

Hotel Café Royal makes every effort to comply with dietary requirements
of all our guests. If you have a food allergy or special requirement
please inform a member of the team prior to placing your orders

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.
All prices are inclusive of VAT charged at the current rate.



CLOUDY BAY TERRACE WINE SELECTION

Cloudy Bay White Wine 175ml Bottle
Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay, Marlborough, NZ £21 £90
Chardonnay, Cloudy Bay, Marlborough, NZ £23 £100
Cloudy Bay Red Wine 175ml Bottle
Pinot Noir, Cloudy Bay, Marlborough, NZ £26 £110
Champagne & Sparkling Wines 175ml Bottle
N.V. Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label, Brut, FRA £16 £85
N.V. Veuve Clicquot, Brut Rosé, FRA £18 £105
N.V. Nyetimber, Classic Cuvee, Sussex, ENG £18 £105
N.V. Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs, Brut. FRA £23 £130
N.V. Ruinart, Brut Rosé, FRA £120
2008 Dom Pérignon, FRA £250
Beers & Ciders 330ml
Freedom Lager (4.3%) £8
Soundwave IPA (5.6%) £8
Old Engine Qil (6%) £8
Sassy Cider Rose (3%) £6
Sassy Cider Poire (3%) £6
Lucky Saint Unfiltered Low alcohol Lager (0.5%) £6

Hotel Café Royal makes every effort to comply with dietary requirements
of all our guests. If you have a food allergy or special requirement
please inform a member of the team prior to placing your orders

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.
All prices are inclusive of VAT charged at the current rate.



CLOUDY BAY TERRACE COCKTAILS

Cloudy Bay Spritzer £15
Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc, basil & lemongrass infused
Vermouth Bianco di Prato, Cassis liqueur, orange bitter, soda water

Dejavu £15
Belvedere Vodka, bergamot liqueur, coconut cream, lime juice,
egg white, Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label

Floral Bubbles £15
St Germain liqueur, rose liqueur, grapefruit bitter, Veuve Clicquot Rosé

Coronation £15
Palomino Fino Sherry, Mancino Secco Vermouth, Maraschino,
orange bitter

Bournemouth Limited £15
Glenmorangie Original, Lillet Blanc, Drambuie

Doctor Johnson £15
Tanqueray Gin, pineapple juice, passion fruit puree, lemon juice,
grenadine syrup, egg white

Picador £15
Tequila, Cointreau, lime juice

Pool £15
Hennessy VS, Lillet Blanc, Dubonnet, Fernet Branca, Absinthe

Virgin Strawberry Bellini (Non- Alcoholic) £10
Peach puree, Strawberry syrup, Non-alcoholic bubbles

Mala Peruviana Virgin Mary (Non- Alcoholic) £10
Choice of 3 tomato juice (Fire/Red/Earth), lemon juice, Virgin Mary pre-mix

VAT is included at the current rate.
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.



GREEN BAR MENU

White Wine 175ml
2017 Albarino, a20, Castro Martin, Rias Baixas, SPA £11
2017 Gavi di Gavi, Nuovo Quadro, La Battistina, £13
Piedmont, ITA

2018 Chablis Premier Cru, Les Fourneaux, FRA £15
2017 Sancerre, Le Perrier, Domaine Thomas, £16
Loire Valley, FRA

2017 Chassagne-Montrachet, P Colin, Burgundy, FRA £31
Rosé Wine 175ml
Ultimate Provence, Rosé, Cotes de Provence, FRA £12
Red Wine 175ml
2017 Rioja, Bodegas, Bhilar, SPA £11
Terrazas Malbec, Mendoza, ARG £14
2017 Chianti Classico Castellare, ITA £16
2008 Chateau Lanessan, Haut-Medoc, Bordeaux, FRA £17
2016 Gevrey-Chambertin, Vieilles, Vignes, £27

Dom. Rossignol Trapet, Burgundy, FRA

Non Alcoholic Bubbles 125ml

So Jennie, Luxury Non Alcoholic Bubbles, £13
le Manoir des Sacres

Port, Sherries & Dessert Wines 100ml
6yo Gonzalez Byass, Una Palma, Fino, Jerez, SPA 500ml £8
8yo Gonzalez Byass, Alfonso Oloroso Seco, Jerez, SPA £10
2001 Vau Vintage Port, Sandeman, Douro, Valley, POR £12
20yo tawny Port, Ramos Pinto, Douro Valley, POR 500mI £19
2013, Coteaux du Layon, Domaine de Forges, South-West, FRA £7
2014 Vin de Costance, Klein Costantia, SA 500ml £19

VAT is included at the current rate.
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

Bottle
£45
£53

£62
£65

£130

Bottle
£47

Bottle

£45
£58

£63
£70
£115

Bottle
275

Bottle
£50
£60
£85
£95
£50
£95



GIN JOURNEY

Portobello Road No.171 £17

Served with Fever Tree Indian tonic, orange and rosemary

Elephant £17

Served with Thomas Henry Indian tonic, fresh ginger and lemon grass

Nikka Coffey £17

Served with Fever Tree Mediterranean tonic, marjoram, dehydrated orange
and grapefruit peel

Pink Pepper £17

Served with Fever Tree Sicilian lemon tonic and rosemary

Fifty-Eight £17
Served with Fever Tree Mediterranean tonic, strawberry,
cinnamon stick and mint spring

Monkey 47 £17
Served with Fever Tree elderflower Indian tonic and blackberries

Sipsmith Sloe £17
Served with Fever Tree Indian tonic and an orange peel

Please note some of our drinks may contain allergens.
All spirits are available in 25ml measures upon request,
for further information please ask your waiter.



Gin

Tanqueray Export
Portobello Road
Tanqueray 10
Elephant

Fifty Eight
Hendricks
Sispmith London Dry Gin
Roku

Monkey 47
Salcombe Rose
Sipsmith V.J.O.P.
Star of Bombay
Amazzoni

Katzen Gin

N.3 Gin

Nikka Coffey
Peter in Florence
Pink Pepper
Hayman’s Old Tom
Sipsmith Sloe

Vodka

Ketel One
Ketel One Citrus
Black Cow
Ciroc

Konik’s Tail
Vestal Rye
Beluga Noble
Fair Quinoa
Belvedere
Haku
Mamont

VKA

Grey Goose
Beluga Gold

SPIRITS

50ml

£11
£12
£13
£13
£13
£13
£13
£14
£14
£14
£14
£14
£15
£15
£15
£15
£15
£15
£12
£12

50ml

£11
£11
£11
£12
£12
£12
£13
£13
£13
£13
£13
£13
£14
£35

Please note some of our drinks may contain allergens.
All spirits are available in 25ml measures upon request,
for further information please ask your waiter.



Agave - Tequila, Mezcal & Raicilla
Tapatio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado

Patron Silver

1800 Anejo

Maestro Dobel Diamante

Don Julio 1942

La Venenosa Sierra

Koch Espadin Mezcal

Eau de Vie
Cognac, Armagnac, Calvados, Grappa & Pisco

Courvoisier V.S.O.P.

Courvoisier XO

Courvoisier Initial Extra

Hennessy XO

Louis Xl

Calvados Dupont

Baron de Sigognac VSOP Armagnac
Wagar Pisco

Grappa Cividina Tipica

Rum, Ron, Rhum & Cachaca
Rum, Ron, Rhum

Appleton Estate Signature Blend Jamaica
Havana Club 7yo Cuba
Copalli White Rum Belize
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva Venezuela
Santa Teresa Venezuela
Plantation 5yo Barbados
Plantation Extra Old 20th Anniversary Barbados
Mount Gay XO Barbados
El Dorado 8yo Guyana
Ron Zacapa 23yo Guatemala
Izalco USA

Flavoured & Spiced
Koko Kanu
Takamaka

Cachaca
Avua Prata

Please note some of our drinks may contain allergens.

All spirits are available in 25ml measures upon request,

for further information please ask your waiter.

50ml
£11
£13
£14
£15
£15
£35
£18
£15

50ml
£15
£35
£65
£37
£275
£15
£15
£11
£11

50ml

£10
£11
£12
£15
£15
£13
£15
£15
£13
£18
£17

£11
£11

£12



WHISKY

Blended Scotch 50ml
Johnny Walker Black £11
Johnny Walker Gold £16
Chivas 18yo £35
Johnny Walker Blue £45
Johnny Walker King George V £185
Single Malt - Lowland 50ml
Auchentoshan Three Wood £16
Single Malt - Highlands 50ml
Oban 14yo £16
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban £16
Dalmore 15yo £20
Dalmore 18yo £25
Glenmorangie 18yo £25
Glenmorangie Signet £34
Edradour 2000 16yo Barolo Finish £40
Dalmore King Alexander lll £45
Single Malt - Speyside 50ml
Strathisla 12yo £13
Glenfiddich 15yo £14
Dalwhinnie 15yo £16
Balvenie 14yo Caribbean Cask £17
Single Malt - Campbeltown 50ml
Hazelburn 12yo £14
Single Malt - Island 50ml
Talisker 10yo £14
Highland Park 30yo £195
Single Malt - Islay 50ml
Crown Royal £11
UK Whiskey - Rye 50ml
Laphroaig 10yo £13
Lagavulin 16yo £13
Ardbeg Uigedail £19
Bowmore 25yo £70

Please note some of our drinks may contain allergens.
All spirits are available in 25ml measures upon request,
for further information please ask your waiter.



WHISKY & WHISKEY

Irish Whiskey
Bushmills Black Bush
Jameson Crested

Single Malt Irish
Sexton

Japanese Whisky
Nikka Coffey Grain
Suntory Yamazaki 12yo
Suntory Hakushu 12yo
Chichibu IPA Cask Finish
Suntory Hibiki 17yo
Suntory Yamazaki 18yo

American Whiskey - Bourbon
Maker’s Mark

Woodford Reserve

Blanton’s Gold Edition

American Whiskey - Rye
Sazerac Rye

American Whiskey - Other
Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel

Canadian Whiskey
Crown Royal

UK Whiskey - Rye
London Distillery Company Rye LV-1767 Edition

Please note some of our drinks may contain allergens.
All spirits are available in 25ml measures upon request,
for further information please ask your waiter.

50ml
£11
£14

50ml
£12

50ml
£19
£22
£32
£36
£55
£105

50ml
£11
£13
£24

50ml
£14

50ml
£13

50ml
£11

50ml
£70



