

CLOUDY BAY TERRACE MENU FOOD MENU

Small Plates

Buttermilk Fried Chicken Bites, Sriracha, Ranch Dip £12

Mini Angus Beef Burgers with Mature Cheddar and Bacon (3) £14 (Bacon alternatives are available)

Spiced Crispy Fried Squid, Coriander, Lime Aioli £12

Seasonal Vegetable Summer Rolls with Chilli Sauce (2) £9 (v)

Marinated Tuna Tartar, Nori, Fried Onions, Ginger £14

Roasted Heritage Beetroots, Blood Orange and Candied Walnuts £9 (v)
Add Goats Cheese £4

Garlic Pizza Bread, Thyme and Rosemary £10 (v)

Triple Cooked Chips, Parmesan and Rosemary Salt £7 (v)

Roasted Sweet Potato, Confit Garlic Yoghurt, Fresh Pomegranate £9 (v)

Sandwiches

(served with fries and salad)

Club Sandwich, Chicken, Bacon, Egg, Tomato and Lettuce served with Fries (Turkey bacon available) £20

Angus Steak Baguette, Dijon Mayonnaise, Caramelised Onion £22

Portobello Mushroom Burger, Gruyere, Relish, Gem Lettuce £19 (v)

Grilled Gruyere, tomato and oregano £20 (v)

Grilled chicken, cheese, honey mustard and Tarragon £22

Hotel Café Royal makes every effort to comply with dietary requirements of all our guests. If you have a food allergy or special requirement please inform a member of the team prior to placing your orders A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

All prices are inclusive of VAT charged at the current rate.

Salads

Heritage Tomato Salad, Mozzarella, Basil £19

Quinoa and Avocado Salad, Kale, almonds, broccoli and pomegranate £18 (v)

Hotel Café Royal Classic Caesar Salad, Baby gem lettuce. Parmigiano Reggiano, anchovies, Burford Brown eggs, Caesar dressing £18

> Add to your Salad: Corn-fed Organic Chicken £5 Grilled King Prawns £8

To Share

Charcuterie Plate with Parma Ham, Salami, Bresaola, Caper-Berries, Olives, House-Made Dips Hummus, Tzatziki, Roast Beetroot & cumin, Wild Rocket, Grilled Breads £28

Mozzarella, Grilled Courgette, Parma Ham, Sourdough £19

Selection of Seasonal Cheeses,
Toasted Lavosh, Quince Paste, Fig Jam, Candied Walnuts £18

CLOUDY BAY TERRACE WINE SELECTION

Cloudy Bay White Wine	175ml	Bottle
Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay, Marlborough, NZ	£21	£90
Chardonnay, Cloudy Bay, Marlborough, NZ	£23	£100
Cloudy Bay Red Wine	175ml	Bottle
Pinot Noir, Cloudy Bay, Marlborough, NZ	£26	£110
Champagne & Sparkling Wines	175ml	Bottle
N.V. Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label, Brut, FRA	£16	£85
N.V. Veuve Clicquot, Brut Rosé, FRA	£18	£105
N.V. Nyetimber, Classic Cuvee, Sussex, ENG	£18	£105
N.V. Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs, Brut. FRA	£23	£130
N.V. Ruinart, Brut Rosé, FRA		£120
2008 Dom Pérignon, FRA		£250
Beers & Ciders		330ml
Freedom Lager (4.3%)		28
Soundwave IPA (5.6%)		£8
Old Engine Oil (6%)		£8
Sassy Cider Rose (3%)		£6
Sassy Cider Poire (3%)		£6
Lucky Saint Unfiltered Low alcohol Lager (0.5%)		£6

CLOUDY BAY TERRACE COCKTAILS

Cloudy Bay Spritzer	£15
Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc, basil & lemongrass infused	
Vermouth Bianco di Prato, Cassis liqueur, orange bitter, soda water	
Dejavu	£15
Belvedere Vodka, bergamot liqueur, coconut cream, lime juice,	210
egg white, Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label	
Floral Bubbles	£15
St Germain liqueur, rose liqueur, grapefruit bitter, Veuve Clicquot Rosé	
Coronation	£15
Palomino Fino Sherry, Mancino Secco Vermouth, Maraschino,	
orange bitter	
Bournemouth Limited	£15
Glenmorangie Original, Lillet Blanc, Drambuie	
Doctor Johnson	£15
Tanqueray Gin, pineapple juice, passion fruit puree, lemon juice,	
grenadine syrup, egg white	
Picador	£15
Tequila, Cointreau, lime juice	
Pool	£15
Hennessy VS, Lillet Blanc, Dubonnet, Fernet Branca, Absinthe	
Virgin Strawberry Bellini (Non- Alcoholic)	£10
Peach puree, Strawberry syrup, Non-alcoholic bubbles	
Mala Peruviana Virgin Mary (Non- Alcoholic)	£10
Choice of 3 tomato juice (Fire/Red/Earth), lemon juice, Virgin Mary pre-	-mix

GREEN BAR MENU

White Wine	175ml	Bottle
2017 Albarino, a20, Castro Martin, Rias Baixas, SPA	£11	£45
2017 Gavi di Gavi, Nuovo Quadro, La Battistina, Piedmont, ITA	£13	£53
2018 Chablis Premier Cru, Les Fourneaux, FRA	£15	£62
2017 Sancerre, Le Perrier, Domaine Thomas, Loire Valley, FRA	£16	£65
2017 Chassagne-Montrachet, P Colin, Burgundy, FRA	£31	£130
Rosé Wine	175ml	Bottle
Ultimate Provence, Rosé, Côtes de Provence, FRA	£12	£47
Red Wine	175ml	Bottle
2017 Rioja, Bodegas, Bhilar, SPA	£11	£45
Terrazas Malbec, Mendoza, ARG	£14	£58
2017 Chianti Classico Castellare, ITA	£16	£63
2008 Chateau Lanessan, Haut-Medoc, Bordeaux, FRA	£17	£70
2016 Gevrey-Chambertin, Vieilles, Vignes, Dom. Rossignol Trapet, Burgundy, FRA	£27	£115
Non Alcoholic Bubbles	125ml	Bottle
So Jennie, Luxury Non Alcoholic Bubbles,	£13	£75
le Manoir des Sacres		
Port, Sherries & Dessert Wines	100ml	Bottle
6yo Gonzalez Byass, Una Palma, Fino, Jerez, SPA 500ml	£8	£50
8yo Gonzalez Byass, Alfonso Oloroso Seco, Jerez, SPA	£10	£60
2001 Vau Vintage Port, Sandeman, Douro, Valley, POR	£12	£85
20yo tawny Port, Ramos Pinto, Douro Valley, POR 500ml	£19	£95
2013, Coteaux du Layon, Domaine de Forges, South-West, FRA £7		£50
2014 Vin de Costance, Klein Costantia, SA 500ml	£19	£95

GIN JOURNEY

Portobello Road No.171 £	17
Served with Fever Tree Indian tonic, orange and rosemary	
Elephant £	17
Served with Thomas Henry Indian tonic, fresh ginger and lemon grass	
Nikka Coffey £	17
Served with Fever Tree Mediterranean tonic, marjoram, dehydrated oran and grapefruit peel	ige
Pink Pepper £	17
Served with Fever Tree Sicilian lemon tonic and rosemary	
Fifty-Eight £	17
Served with Fever Tree Mediterranean tonic, strawberry, cinnamon stick and mint spring	
Monkey 47 £	:17
Served with Fever Tree elderflower Indian tonic and blackberries	
Sipsmith Sloe £	:17
Served with Fever Tree Indian tonic and an orange peel	

SPIRITS

Gin	50ml
Tanqueray Export	£11
Portobello Road	£12
Tanqueray 10	£13
Elephant	£13
Fifty Eight	£13
Hendricks	£13
Sispmith London Dry Gin	£13
Roku	£14
Monkey 47	£14
Salcombe Rose	£14
Sipsmith V.J.O.P.	£14
Star of Bombay	£14
Amazzoni	£15
Katzen Gin	£15
N.3 Gin	£15
Nikka Coffey	£15
Peter in Florence	£15
Pink Pepper	£15
Hayman's Old Tom	£12
Sipsmith Sloe	£12
Vodka	50ml
Ketel One	£11
Ketel One Citrus	£11
Black Cow	£11
Ciroc	£12
Konik's Tail	£12
Vestal Rye	£12
Beluga Noble	£13
Fair Quinoa	£13
Belvedere	£13
Haku	£13
Mamont	£13
VKA	£13
Grey Goose	£14
Beluga Gold	£35

Agave - Tequila, Mezcal & Raicilla		50ml
Tapatio Blanco		£11
Don Julio Reposado		£13
Patron Silver		£14
1800 Anejo		£15
Maestro Dobel Diamante		£15
Don Julio 1942		£35
La Venenosa Sierra		£18
Koch Espadin Mezcal		£15
Eau de Vie		
Cognac, Armagnac, Calvados, Grappa & Pis	co	50ml
Courvoisier V.S.O.P.		£15
Courvoisier XO		£35
Courvoisier Initial Extra		£65
Hennessy XO		£37
Louis XIII		£275
Calvados Dupont		£15
Baron de Sigognac VSOP Armagnac		£15
Waqar Pisco		£11
Grappa Cividina Tipica		£11
Rum, Ron, Rhum & Cachaça		50ml
Rum, Ron, Rhum		
Appleton Estate Signature Blend	Jamaica	£10
Havana Club 7yo	Cuba	£11 £12
Copalli White Rum Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva	Belize Venezuela	
Santa Teresa	Venezuela	
Plantation 5yo	Barbados	£13
Plantation Extra Old 20th Anniversary	Barbados	£15
Mount Gay XO	Barbados	£15
El Dorado 8yo	Guyana	£13
Ron Zacapa 23yo	Guatemala	£18
Izalco	USA	£17
Flavoured & Spiced		
Koko Kanu		£11
Takamaka		£11
Cachaça		
Avua Prata		£12

WHISKY

Blended Scotch	50ml
Johnny Walker Black	£11
Johnny Walker Gold	£16
Chivas 18yo	£35
Johnny Walker Blue	£45
Johnny Walker King George V	£185
Single Malt – Lowland	50ml
Auchentoshan Three Wood	£16
Single Malt – Highlands	50ml
Oban 14yo	£16
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban	£16
Dalmore 15yo	£20
Dalmore 18yo	£25
Glenmorangie 18yo	£25
Glenmorangie Signet	£34
Edradour 2000 16yo Barolo Finish	£40
Dalmore King Alexander III	£45
Single Malt – Speyside	50ml
Strathisla 12yo	£13
Glenfiddich 15yo	£14
Dalwhinnie 15yo	£16
Balvenie 14yo Caribbean Cask	£17
Single Malt – Campbeltown	50ml
Hazelburn 12yo	£14
Single Malt – Island	50ml
Talisker 10yo	£14
Highland Park 30yo	£195
Single Malt – Islay	50ml
Crown Royal	£11
UK Whiskey - Rye	50ml
Laphroaig 10yo	£13
Lagavulin 16yo	£13
Ardbeg Uigedail	£19
Bowmore 25yo	£70

Please note some of our drinks may contain allergens. All spirits are available in 25ml measures upon request, for further information please ask your waiter.

WHISKY & WHISKEY

Irish Whiskey	50ml
Bushmills Black Bush	£11
Jameson Crested	£14
Single Malt Irish	50ml
Sexton	£12
Japanese Whisky	50ml
Nikka Coffey Grain	£19
Suntory Yamazaki 12yo	£22
Suntory Hakushu 12yo	£32
Chichibu IPA Cask Finish	£36
Suntory Hibiki 17yo	£55
Suntory Yamazaki 18yo	£105
American Whiskey – Bourbon	50ml
Maker's Mark	£11
Woodford Reserve	£13
Blanton's Gold Edition	£24
American Whiskey – Rye	50ml
Sazerac Rye	£14
American Whiskey – Other	50ml
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel	£13
Canadian Whiskey	50ml
Crown Royal	£11
UK Whiskey - Rye	50ml
London Distillery Company Rye LV-1767 Edition	£70